
J/S NR Nat Lady 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Tussenstand

1 Mika van de Scheur J 199 NL 30 13 43 13 30
2 Ayrton Willems J 144 NL 0 30 30 0 30
3 Simon Masselis J 133 B 26 21 47 21 26
4 Wesley de Goeij J 177 NL 5 26 31 5 26
5 Kyano Wellens J 166 B 21 23 44 21 23
6 Siebe Wijma J 110 NL 23 15 38 15 23
7 Gian-Luca Heyman J 188 B 19 19 38 19 19
8 Roan van de Kerkhof J 122 NL 13 17 30 13 17
9 Levi Blockx J 115 B 17 12 29 12 17

10 Xilian Bonne S 229 B 15 5 20 5 15
11 Matteo Di Piazza J 117 B 12 10 22 10 12
12 Ayrton Berg S 206 NL 11 1 12 1 11
13 Mika Bison J 114 NL 0 11 11 0 11
14 Marco Pintens S 222 B 10 2 12 2 10
15 Tijs Jansen J 149 NL 9 8 17 8 9
16 Amber Bouman J 125 NL L 4 9 13 4 9
17 Anthony van Grevelinge S 212 B 8 4 12 4 8
18 Ollie Meurs J 105 NL 6 7 13 6 7
19 Jorne Kepers S 215 NL 7 0 7 0 7
20 Xander Peters S 223 B 1 6 7 1 6
21 Thorran Penders J 108 NL 3 1 4 1 3
22 Sacha Kociszweski J 155 B 0 3 3 0 3
23 Daan Weuts J 103 B 2 1 3 1 2
24 Chris van der Wende S 204 NL 0 1 1 0 1
24 Reyn van der Meer J 109 NL 0 1 1 0 1
24 Keyan Sheigholya J 111 NL 0 1 1 0 1
24 Alessandro Di Piazza J 118 B 0 1 1 0 1
24 Ybe de Sloover J 154 B 1 0 1 0 1

NR Nat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Tussenstand
1 Mika van de Scheur J 199 NL 30 13 43 13 30
2 Ayrton Willems J 144 NL 0 30 30 0 30
3 Simon Masselis J 133 B 26 21 47 21 26
4 Wesley de Goeij J 177 NL 10 26 36 10 26
5 Kyano Wellens J 166 B 21 23 44 21 23
6 Siebe Wijma J 110 NL 23 15 38 15 23
7 Gian-Luca Heyman J 188 B 19 19 38 19 19
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8 Roan van de Kerkhof J 122 NL 15 17 32 15 17
9 Levi Blockx J 115 B 17 12 29 12 17

10 Matteo Di Piazza J 117 B 13 10 23 10 13
11 Tijs Jansen J 149 NL 12 8 20 8 12
12 Ollie Meurs J 105 NL 11 7 18 7 11
13 Mika Bison J 114 NL 0 11 11 0 11
14 Amber Bouman J 125 NL L 9 9 18 9 9
15 Thorran Penders J 108 NL 8 4 12 4 8
16 Daan Weuts J 103 B 7 5 12 5 7
17 Ybe de Sloover J 154 B 6 0 6 0 6
17 Sacha Kociszweski J 155 B 0 6 6 0 6
19 Reyn van der Meer J 109 NL 0 3 3 0 3
20 Keyan Sheigholya J 111 NL 0 2 2 0 2
21 Alessandro Di Piazza J 118 B 0 1 1 0 1

NR Nat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Tussenstand
1 Xilian Bonne S 229 B 30 26 56 26 30
2 Xander Peters S 223 B 17 30 47 17 30
3 Ayrton Berg S 206 NL 26 17 43 17 26
4 Marco Pintens S 222 B 23 21 44 21 23
4 Anthony van Grevelinge S 212 B 21 23 44 21 23
6 Chris van der Wende S 204 NL 0 19 19 0 19
6 Jorne Kepers S 215 NL 19 0 19 0 19

NR Nat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tot Schr 1 Schr 2 Tussenstand

1 Amber Bouman J 125 NL Lady 30 30 60 30 30
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